Innovative.  Efficient.  Dependable.  Dunkirk
PN 240012349 Rev. [03/17/20]
DOMESTIC
HOT WATER
MODULE
the TANKLESS COIL ALTERNATIVE
The Domestic Hot Water (DHW) Module is a great way to

The Ideal
Companion for
Our EXB Series
3 Pass Oil Boiler
ECR International, Inc.  2201 Dwyer Avenue, Utica, NY 13501
Tel. 800 253 7900
BDR THERMEA GROUP
All specifications subject to change without notice.
©2020 ECR International, Inc.
PN 240012349 Rev. [03/17/20]
3-PASS BOILER FIRING RATE HEATING CAPACITY DHW FLOW RATE
MODEL (gph) (Btu/h) (Btu/h) (gpm @ 77°F rise) (gpm @ 70°F rise) (gpm @ 60°F rise) (gpm @ 50°F rise)
EXB4075 0.75 105,000 92,000 2.25 2.48 2.89 3.47
EXB4095 0.95 133,000 114,000 2.85 3.14 3.66 4.39
EXB4110 1.10 154,000 132,000 3.20 3.52 4.11 4.93
EXB5100 1.00 140,000 123,000 3.00 3.30 3.85 4.62
EXB5115 1.15 161,000 139,000 3.50 3.85 4.49 5.39
EXB5135 1.35 189,000 161,000 3.95 4.35 5.07 6.08
EXB6130 1.30 182,000 160,000 4.05 4.46 5.20 6.24
EXB6145 1.45 203,000 176,000 4.50 4.95 5.78 6.93
EXB6165 1.65 231,000 198,000 4.90 5.39 6.29 7.55
EXB7165 1.65 231,000 202,000 5.00 5.50 6.42 7.70
EXB7180 1.80 252,000 217,000 5.35 5.89 6.87 8.24
EXB7190 1.90 266,000 228,000 5.75 6.33 7.38 8.86
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
RATINGS
DHW MODULE
CONNECTIONS